10

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

MG LAAUGAU WY . COWICL Lkl srant

Proposed No. 80-848

ORDINANCE NO. 5187

AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation

of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner

to approve subject to conditdons: (modified)
the application for proposed PUD ’
petitioned by @ THE CEDARS

and designated File No. 142-80-P

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
This Ordinance does hereby adopt and incorporate herein the
findings and conclusions contained in the report of the Zoning and

Subdivision Examiner dated September 17 , 1980 which was filed

with the Clerk of the Council on October 21 , 1980

to_approve subject to conditions

the application for proposed Planned Unit Development

petitioned by ; THE CEDARS

designated by the Building and Land Development Division, Department of

Planning and Community Development, File No. 142-80-pP

and the Council does hereby adopt as its action the recommendation (s)

contained in said report.
INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 44 day of
W 1980.

Y
PASSED this <2 744 day of Ww , 1980,

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Chalrman
ATTEST:
DEPUTFSLerk of the Counqil
APPROVED this — day of , 1980.

DEEMED ENACTED WITHOUT
COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S SIGNATURE

paren. 4 -/7 /50
King County Executive




