Enerodacea by. Councilliem Grant

Proposed	No.	80-848

and the same of the same	
	_
21	,)
-	1
<u> </u>	

.1	ORDINANCE NO. 5187
2	AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation
3	of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner to approve subject to conditions (modified)
4	petitioned by THE CEDARS
5	and designated File No. 142-80-P
6	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
.7	This Ordinance does hereby adopt and incorporate herein the
8	findings and conclusions contained in the report of the Zoning and
9	Subdivision Examiner dated <u>September 17</u> , 1980 which was filed
10	with the Clerk of the Council on October 21 , 1980
11	to approve subject to conditions
12	the application forproposed Planned Unit Development
13	petitioned by THE CEDARS
14	designated by the Building and Land Development Division, Department of
15	Planning and Community Development, File No. 142-80-P
16	and the Council does hereby adopt as its action the recommendation(s)
17	contained in said report.
18	INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 4+6 day of
19	august, 1980.
20	PASSED this 27th day of October , 1980.
21	KING COUNTY COUNCIL
22	KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
23	
24	Toll Ceams
25	Chairman
26	ATTEST:
27	
28	Donath to Com
29	DEFUTY Sierk of the Council
30	APPROVED this day of, 1980.
31	DEEMED ENACTED WITHOUT
32	COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S SIGNATURE DATED: 11-17/80
33	King County Executive